
Thursday, January 11 

January 28-31 

Thursday, February 1 

Thursday, February 8 

Wednesday, February 21 

Thursday, March 8 

April 

Thursday, April 5 

Thursday, April 12 

April 16-18 

Wednesday, April 18 

Wednesday, May 2 

Thursday, May 10 

Wednesday, May 30 

Thursday, June 14 

Thursday, June 21 

June 23-26 

July 16-18 

Thursday, July 19 

Thursday, August 2 

Thursday, August 16 

Thursday, September 13 

September 17-19 

Wednesday, September 19 

Thursday, October 11 

Thursday, October 18 

Thursday, November 1 

Thursday, November 8 

Thursday, November 15 

Thursday, December 6 

Membership Luncheon 

BOMA International-Winter Business Meeting @ Washington, DC 

New Member Lunch & Orientation 

Membership Luncheon 

Emerging Professionals: Charity Activity with Harvester's 

March Madness Party @ Kill Devil Club 

Charity Event Participation (Date TBD) 

Emerging Professionals: Mixer  

Membership Luncheon 

BOMI Education: Real Estate Investing & Finance 

Poker  

Kansas City Commercial Real Estate Expo @Union Station 

New Member Lunch & Orientation 

Royals Tailgate (vs. Twins) 

Membership Luncheon 

Spotlight Tour 

BOMA International-Annual Conference & Expo @ San Antonio, TX 

BOMI Education: Environmental Health & Safety Issues 

Bowling Mixer with IREM  

New Member Lunch & Orientation 

Emerging Professionals: Summer Event 

Membership Luncheon 

BOMI Education: Budgeting & Accounting 

Golf Tournament 

Membership Luncheon 

Pub Crawl 

New Member Lunch & Orientation 

Membership Luncheon 

Emerging Professionals: Fall Event 

Holiday Party 

BOMA

International 

Events

New  

Member  

Events

Emerging 

Professionals 

Events

BOMI 

Education  

Classes

2018 Schedule

KC Commercial Real Estate Expo  

Membership  

Social  

Programs  

Golf 

Board of Directors 

Advocacy, Education, Nominating 

1st Tuesday of the Month, December -May 

2nd Wednesday of the Month 

3rd Wednesday of the Month 

3rd Wednesday of the Month 

3rd Thursday of the Month, April-September 

Last Thursday of the Month 

As needed 

Committee Meetings

Education & Events

Questions about 

events or interested in 

joining a committee? 

For more info contact: 

BAE@bomakc.org


